Datasheet
Leaded Humidity Sensor
HC201
Datasheet HC201
v2.7 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
HC201
The HC201 is the ideal solution for low cost applications. In the measuring range of 20...90 %RH a linear approximation

Datasheet HC201
v2.7 / Modification rights reserved  |  5
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
HC201
Type Capacitive humidity sensor 200 pF, T&R1) No code
Capacitive humidity sensor 200 pF in polycarbonate sleeve, T&R1) /G
Capacitive humidity sensor 200 pF in polycarbonate sleeve for mounting
on the printed ciruit board, in tube (80 pcs packing unit)2) /H
1) Tape & Reel packaging only available with straight leads
2) Tube packaging only available with bended leads
Order Example
HC201/H
Feature Code Description
Type /H Capacitive humidity sensor 200 pF in polycarbonate sleeve for mounting on the printed ciruit
board, in tube (80 pcs packing unit)
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v2.7 | 07-2023